PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING
CULTURAL RESOURCES TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP
' FEBRUARY 26, 2008
SIGN-IN SHEET

NAME

INITIALS

(916) 447-3479

AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL
Allen Adams United Au‘burn Indlap Community (916) 989-1742
Preservation Committee
Matthew  Armstirong Pacific Legacy {831) 423-0588 armstrong@pacificlegacy.com
Ed Bianchi " Entrix (916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com
‘ e
Stephen  Bowes —ib . |NPS (510) 817-1451 stephen_bowes@nps.gov
< ol AN ¢ 3% 237C6 THY 7 SarwT  ThefAR
Fern Brown jj: (,/o;ax-tfﬂcsdd \gﬁ%yLConso!idated Tribe )06 2 4‘,4_(_5 Eot) Igs’gﬁ 2
Yolanda ° Chavez / -Ahalytical Environmental Services

ychavez@analyticalcorp.com

Stephanie Cole

Washece Tribe

(775) 265-7274 x 8680

scole@washoetribe,us

Kéty Coulter ‘1Eldorado National Forest (530) 205-5643 kcoulter@fs.fed.us

Kalie Crews Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 kerews(@fs fed.us

Darrel Cruz ’;DQ_ Washoe Tribe (775) 265-7274 darrel.cruz2washoetribe.us
Marie Davis !/V\ l’\ PCWA (530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net

Andy  Fecko PCWA (530) 530-4430 afecko@pcwa.net

Loy

Gene Freeland &'}4 Western States Trail Foundation (530) 885-5304 genefrind@netscape.net

Tom Jackson "/ Pacific Legacy (831) 423-0588 jacksontom@pacificlegacy.com
Marilyn Jasper Sierra Club (216) 652-7005 mjasper@accessbee.com

Tom Johnson PCWA (918) 764-2268 tiohnson@pewa.net

Russ Kanz SWRCB (916) 341-5341 rkanz@waterboard.ca.gov
Shelly McGinnis Analytical Envircnmental Services {9018) 447-3479 smcginnis@analyticalcorp.com
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PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING
CULTURAL RESQURCES TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP
FEBRUARY 26, 2008
SIGN-IN SHEET

NAME INITIALS AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL
April Moore " |Nisenan Maidy (530) 637-4279 apmoore@infostations.com
Tracy  Okampo onited Aubu Indian Community (916) 989-1742
Beth Paulson Eldorado National Forest (918) 747-0529 hapaulson@fs.fed.us
Sandy Perry v’ Entrix (916) 386-3822 sperry@entrix.com
Marie Rainwater Rainwater & Associates {610} 434-0665 marie@rainwater-associates.com
Ben ‘Ransom PCWA (530) 823-4064 bransom@pcwa.net
Jeri Scambler i iflydﬁ Tribe of the El Dorado Rancheria (530)‘363-3257 miwoketribe@hotmail.com
Carrie Smith ({ . Tahoe Nafionai Forest {530) 587-3558 x 253 carriesmith@fs.fed.us
Nolaﬁ Smith Tahoe National Forest (530) 3687-2224 nwsmith@fs.fed.us
LeVina - Suehead Colfax-Todd Valley Consolidated Tribe  [(530) 823-3328
Mo Tebbe Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 mtebbe@fs.fed.us
Mal Toy ‘/ PCWA (530} 823-4899 mtoy@pcwa.het
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